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(elaine.lau@cpuc.ca.gov); dpartridge@sentient-energy.com (dpartridge@sentient-
energy.com); Haine, Steven K. (steven.haine@cpuc.ca.gov); Pocta, Robert M.
(robert.pocta@cpuc.ca.gov); Myers, Richard A. (richard. myers@cpuc.ca.gov);
Lynn.Marshall@Energy.Ca.Gov (Lynn.Marshall@Energy.Ca.Gov); Pulsifer,
Thomas R. (thomas.pulsifer@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cec:
Bcec:
Subject: Availability of Workpapers Supporting PD A.12-11-009

Parties to PG&E’s 2014 General Rate Case A.12-11-009:

Pursuant to the ALJ's August 16, 2013 Ruling in A.12-11-009, Energy Division has prepared
workpapers associated with the resulis of operations modeling supporting the ALJ's proposed decision
that was published on the CPUC’s website on June 18, 2014.

These workpapers are identified as Late-Filed Exhibit ALJ-1 and have been served on the Office of
Ratepayer Advocates and Pacific Gas & Electric Co.

Other parties may obtain the workpapers by contacting me at donald.lafrenz@cpuc.ca.gov and Amanda
Phillips at PG&E at GRC2014Mailbox(@pge.com. Please include both Ms. Phillips and me on a
single email request.

-Don Lafrenz, CPUC, Energy Division, 415-703-1063

From: Li, Lillian

Sent: Wednesday, June 18, 2014 4:37 PM

To: Antonuk@LibertyConsultingGroup.com; BJones@Picarro.com; CManzuk@SempraUtilities.com;
CPUCCases@pge.com; CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com; Christopher.Turnure@JPMorgan.com;
DDenebeim@Yahoo.com; DHiramoto@semprautilities.com; FBautista@NAACoalition.org;
Francis.McNulty@sce.com; GGalvez@semprautilities.com; GShimansky@semprautilities.com;
Gregory.Reiss@mlp.com; JPong@SempraUtilities.com; JWaen@mceCleanEnergy.org;
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RNevis@daycartermurphy.com; SSM3@pge.com; SWF5@pge.com; Steph@clean-coalition.org;
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cathy@barkovichandyap.com; cem@newsdata.com; chris_king@siemens.com; Parkes, Christopher;
Tang, Clayton K.; crmd@pge.com; david@a4nr.org; davidmorse9@gmail.com;
dbyers@landuselaw.net; Lafrenz, Donald J.; dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net; douglass@energyattorney.com;
dpartridge@sentient-energy.com; dpaz@wolferesearch.com; Lau, Elaine;
ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org; enriqueg@agreenlining.org; filings@a-klaw.com; garrick@jbsenergy.com;
grc2014mailbox@pge.com; hayley@turn.org; hugh.wynne@bernstein.com; Bromson, Jonathan;
james@UltilityAdvocates.org; jfm@a-klaw.com; jimross@r-c-s-inc.com;
jmauldin@adamsbroadwell.com; john@jbsenergy.com, jpacheco@semprautilities.com; Wuehler,
James R.; jsansley@duanemorris.com; julien.dumoulin-smith@ubs.com; jvonriesemann@crtllc.com;
jweil@aglet.org; Bruno, Kenneth; kfallon@sirfunds.com; klatt@energyattorney.com; kir@a-klaw.com;
kmills@cfbf.com; lauren.duke@db.com; liddeli@energyattorney.com; Tudisco, Laura J.;
lwhouse@innercite.com; m2h9@pge.com; marcel@turn.org; markw@ecorchurch.org;
martinhomec@gmail.com; matthew@turn.org; mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com;
mfallon@taloncap.com; Kito, Michele; Monbouquette, Marc; Poirier, Marcelo; mrw@mrwassoc.com;
nancy@mkwc.org; Obiora, Noel, nes@a-klaw.com; nsuetake@turn.org; pgirard@semprautilities.com;
rajeev.lalwani@morganstanley.com; Myers, Richard A.; randali@nexusamllc.com;
regrelcpuccases@pge.com; regulatory@mceCleanEnergy.org; Rashid, Rashid A.; ri@eslawfirm.com;
Pocta, Robert M.; robertgnaizda@gmail.com; rochelle@a4nr.org; service@cforat.org; Shapson,
Mitchell, Haine, Steven K.; sophie.karp@citi.com; sswaroop@mceCleanEnergy.org;
stephaniec@greenlining.org; stephen.byrd@morganstanley.com; Pulsifer, Thomas R.;
william.sanders@sfgov.org; wmc@a-klaw.com; wynne@braunlegal.com

Cc: ALJ Process

Subject: Official E-mail Service of A.12-11-009, 1.13-03-007 - ALJ Pulsifer's Proposed Decision

This e-mail provides service of ALJ Pulsifer Proposed Decision regarding
Authorizing Pacific Gas and Electric Company’s General Rate Case Revenue
Requirement for 2014-2016. The full text of the proposed decision is made
available through the link provided below on June 18, 2014.

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/SearchRes.aspx?docformat=ALL&docid=94269837

In the event of problems with the e-mail or the internet link, please contact
Lillian Li at lil@cpuc.ca.gov, telephone #(415) 703-2751.
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